1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 135
characterist ics
Wattage Based on a 275°C “U” characteristic derating curve
Temperature
coefficient
≥18 ohm: 0 ±90ppm/°C
8 < 18 ohm: 0 ±50ppm/°C
<8 ohm: 0 ±180ppm/°C

diMensiOns
(in.)
Ordering inFOrMatiOn
Not all terminal types available for all Metalohm sizes
Metalohm series
Cold Rolled Steel Encased Wirewound
Heatsinkable Radial Terminal
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  40/70MNJ2R00DE  40/70MNJ5R00DE  40/70MNJ10R0DE  40/70MNJ25R0DE  40/70MNJ50R0DE
40/70MNJ100RDE  40/70MNJ500RDE  50/100MNJ5R00DE  50/100MNJ10R0DE  50/100MNJ25R0DE
50/100MNJ50R0DE  50/100MNJ100RDE  50/100MNJ250RDE  50/100MNJ500RDE  60/115MNJ5R00DE
60/115MNJ10R0DE  60/115MNJ25R0DE  60/115MNJ50R0DE  60/115MNJ75R0DE  60/115MNJ100RDE
60/115MNJ250RDE  60/115MNJ500RDE  60/115MNJ750RDE  60/115MNJ1K00DE  50/100MNJ1K000BE
50/100MNJ25K00A  50/100MNJ20K00A  40/70MNJ22R0DE  40/70MJ2K00BE  HV40/70MK30R00E